
Department/Area Person Email/Phone

Please direct questions first to: Cassie Monak 614-324-1679

Upper School Executive Assistant monak@wellington.org

Head of Upper School Rishi Raghunathan raghunathan@wellington.org

Academic Dean Brandon Sullivan sullivan@wellington.org

Dean of Students Aaron Frim frim@wellington.org

9th Grade: David Glover glover@wellington.org

10th Grade: Kara Conley conley@wellington.org

11th Grade: Erin Cornett cornett@wellington.org

12th Grade: Drew Eberly eberly@wellington.org

Upper School Counselor Craig Jones jones@wellington.org

College Counseling Kim Nally 614-324-1677

College Counseling Assistant nally@wellington.org

Stuart Oremus 614-324-1651

Director of College Counseling oremus@wellington.org

Emily Berty 614-324-1678

Associate Director of College Counseling berty@wellington.org

Athletic Director Lindsey Smith smith2@wellington.org

School Nurse Kim Dunn dunnk@wellington.org

Tuition/Billing Sharon Nye 614-324-1643

nye@wellington.org

Transportation Wellington Route transportation@wellington.org

Please contact your local school district's transportation office for all other routes!

Uniform Suppliers Educational Apparel - Hilliard 614-876-3030

Schoolbelles - Dublin 614-336-2040

School Closet & School Days - Clintonville 614-262-6016

School Closet & School Days - Gahanna 614-476-4104

ACT/SAT General Questions Kim Nally nally@wellington.org

PSAT/AP Testing General Questions Jordan O'Brien obrien@wellington.org

Yearbook/School Photo Jaime Bennati bennati@wellington.org
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Please refer to the list below in the event of a question or concern.  Email addresses at Wellington are lastname@wellington.org.  

Emails typically receive the timeliest response. 
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